
Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/5/10 TRAIL NUT 

10k - Overall Results 
 
Place        Time                 Name              Age    M/F    Bib# 
-----        ----                 ----              ---    ---    ---- 
  1      00:42:53.15    Bear,Brandon                23      M       6 
  2      00:43:33.76    Wright,Mathew               32      M      89 
  3      00:45:23.83    Dean,Sam                    34      M      18 
  4      00:45:50.63    Robinson,John               51      M      47 
  5      00:46:04.76    Vickery,Bill                40      M      60 
  6      00:46:08.99    Goode,David                 33      M      24 
  7      00:48:57.74    Best,Wesley                 41      M      93 
  8      00:49:22.17    Saunders,Carl               31      M      49 
  9      00:49:58.33    Dobroth,Chris               26      M      90 
 10      00:52:29.18    Hall,Wes                    26      M      69 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 11      00:52:35.02    Tingler,David               36      M      54 
 12      00:52:35.42    Ryan,Zachary                14      M      88 
 13      00:52:56.65    Perry,Chuck                 38      M      45 
 14      00:54:40.28    Adkins,Emmitt               30      M       2 
 15      00:55:31.22    Settle,Philip               39      M      50 
 16      00:55:43.69    Salles,Christophe           29      M      62 
 17      00:56:10.55    Turk,Joseph                 53      M      57 
 18      00:56:50.29    Pierce,Dan                  33      M      70 
 19      00:57:02.04    Brown,Steve                 35      M      11 
 20      00:57:08.06    Hackett,David               52      M      30 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 21      00:57:40.20    Vickery,Hosannah            14      F      59 
 22      00:58:26.53    Parkins,Bridget             26      F      44 
 23      00:58:39.47    Blankenship,Libby           44      F       9 
 24      00:59:41.09    Gould,Dan                   33      M      25 
 25      01:00:53.85    Thomas,Alexis               27      F      53 
 26      01:02:55.64    Spencer,Bobby               67      M      78 
 27      01:03:11.38    Weaver,Terry                46      M      92 
 28      01:03:28.78    Porter,Hollie               37      F      46 
 29      01:03:32.67    Craver,Andy                 35      M      16 
 30      01:04:29.39    Nguyen,Ivy                  33      F      68 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 31      01:04:32.57    Vickery,Sarah               12      F      58 
 32      01:04:43.51    Adams,Mason                 33      M       1 
 33      01:05:19.96    Meador,Michael              17      M      77 
 34      01:05:26.14    Stephens,Shelly             35      F      74 
 35      01:05:35.83    Epps,Jennifer               32      F      87 
 36      01:06:40.80    Delong,Christie             37      F      79 
 37      01:06:46.14    Ferguson,Todd               44      M      23 
 38      01:06:59.78    Williams,Meghan             28      F      81 
 39      01:07:02.64    Ciparis,Serena              32      F      14 
 40      01:07:17.87    Dean,Nikki                  37      F      19 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



 41      01:07:50.12    Drinkard,Billy              40      M      22 
 42      01:08:10.19    Kitts,Kim                   37      F      33 
 43      01:08:28.14    Miller,Eric                 48      M      43 
 44      01:08:32.10    Russell,Brian               51      M      48 
 45      01:09:10.18    Woods,Tiffany               34      F      61 
 46      01:10:24.58    Schweitzer,Paul             51      M      76 
 47      01:10:54.30    Mann,Eddie                  31      M      41 
 48      01:11:38.96    Chen,David                  33      M      13 
 49      01:12:12.62    Kuenzi,Tiffany              23      F      35 
 50      01:12:48.67    Haege,Marion                24      F      31 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 51      01:12:49.16    Bowman,Bob                  43      M      83 
 52      01:13:38.55    Torrence,Teresa             40      F      56 
 53      01:14:49.96    Colbert,Erin                31      F      15 
 54      01:16:08.17    Vadovszki,Christine         25      F      71 
 55      01:16:11.67    Gay,Bill                    55      M      67 
 56      01:16:19.92    Upshur,Marjette             54      F      84 
 57      01:17:08.75    Evans,Sally                 65      F      82 
 58      01:17:26.60    Blackwell,Nancy             58      F       8 
 59      01:18:07.94    Berry,Carolee               51      F       7 
 60      01:18:08.57    Guthrie,Amy                 45      F      29 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 61      01:18:29.37    Moore,Judy                  44      F      65 
 62      01:18:31.02    Cruz,Narcizo                45      M      85 
 63      01:18:54.96    Grant,Becky                 39      F      91 
 64      01:19:20.58    Torrence,Brian              56      M      55 
 65      01:19:51.54    Oalmann,David               56      M      64 
 66      01:20:05.11    Decker,Kari                 32      F      20 
 67      01:20:32.43    Taylor,Kathi                52      F      73 
 68      01:20:32.75    Lyons,Justin                34      M      39 
 69      01:22:47.67    Graham,Scott                30      M      27 
 70      01:23:26.85    Drinkard,Lisa               41      F      21 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 71      01:23:55.61    Vengrin,Jean                56      F      72 
 72      01:24:10.05    Likens,Vincenza             31      F      38 
 73      01:25:34.05    Mann,Cindy                  28      F      40 
 74      01:28:07.15    Boone,Mary jo               48      F      10 
 75      01:29:45.41    Graham,Kristen              36      F      26 
 76      01:34:58.27    Bryant,Sara lloyd           51      F      12 
 77      01:35:38.60    Hernandez,Alfredo           42      M      86 
 78      01:39:41.60    Ingrassia,Lydia             32      F      32 
 79      01:41:38.14    Daugherty,Jennifer          30      F      75 
 80      01:47:33.30    Silverstein,Rebecca         23      F      51 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 81      01:47:34.46    Alexander,Kimberly          20      F       3 



Mountain Junkies L.L.C. 
6/5/10 TRAIL NUT 

10k - Group Results 
 
                                 Overall Women 
  1.     Vickery, Hosannah                       00:57:40.20 
  2.     Parkins, Bridget                        00:58:26.53 
  3.     Blankenship, Libby                      00:58:39.47 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                 Overall Men 
  1.     Bear, Brandon                           00:42:53.15 
  2.     Wright, Mathew                          00:43:33.76 
  3.     Dean, Sam                               00:45:23.83 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                 Master Women 
  1.      Torrence, Teresa                       01:13:38.55 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                                Master Men 
  1.     Robinson, John                          00:45:50.63 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 14 & Under 
  1.     Vickery, Sarah                          01:04:32.57 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 14 & Under 
  1.     Ryan, Zachary                           00:52:35.42 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 15 - 19 
  1.     Meador, Michael                         01:05:19.96 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 20 - 24 
  1.     Kuenzi, Tiffany                         01:12:12.62 
  2.     Haege, Marion                           01:12:48.67 
  3.     Silverstein, Rebecca                    01:47:33.30 
  4.     Alexander, Kimberly                     01:47:34.46 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Women's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Thomas, Alexis                          01:00:53.85 
  2.     Williams, Meghan                        01:06:59.78 
  3.     Vadovszki, Christine                    01:16:08.17 
  4.     Mann, Cindy                             01:25:34.05 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
 



                           Men's Age Group: 25 - 29 
  1.     Dobroth, Chris                          00:49:58.33 
  2.     Hall, Wes                               00:52:29.18 
  3.     Salles, Christophe                      00:55:43.69 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Nguyen, Ivy                             01:04:29.39 
  2.     Epps, Jennifer                          01:05:35.83 
  3.     Ciparis, Serena                         01:07:02.64 
  4.     Woods, Tiffany                          01:09:10.18 
  5.     Colbert, Erin                           01:14:49.96 
  6.     Decker, Kari                            01:20:05.11 
  7.     Likens, Vincenza                        01:24:10.05 
  8.     Ingrassia, Lydia                        01:39:41.60 
  9.     Daugherty, Jennifer                     01:41:38.14 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 30 - 34 
  1.     Goode, David                            00:46:08.99 
  2.     Saunders, Carl                          00:49:22.17 
  3.     Adkins, Emmitt                          00:54:40.28 
  4.     Pierce, Dan                             00:56:50.29 
  5.     Gould, Dan                              00:59:41.09 
  6.     Adams, Mason                            01:04:43.51 
  7.     Mann, Eddie                             01:10:54.30 
  8.     Chen, David                             01:11:38.96 
  9.     Lyons, Justin                           01:20:32.75 
 10.     Graham, Scott                           01:22:47.67 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Porter, Hollie                          01:03:28.78 
  2.     Stephens, Shelly                        01:05:26.14 
  3.     Delong, Christie                        01:06:40.80 
  4.     Dean, Nikki                             01:07:17.87 
  5.     Kitts, Kim                              01:08:10.19 
  6.     Grant, Becky                            01:18:54.96 
  7.     Graham, Kristen                         01:29:45.41 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 35 - 39 
  1.     Tingler, David                          00:52:35.02 
  2.     Perry, Chuck                            00:52:56.65 
  3.     Settle, Philip                          00:55:31.22 
  4.     Brown, Steve                            00:57:02.04 
  5.     Craver, Andy                            01:03:32.67 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 40 - 44 
  1.     Moore, Judy                             01:18:29.37 
  2.     Drinkard, Lisa                          01:23:26.85 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 



                           Men's Age Group: 40 - 44 
  1.     Vickery, Bill                           00:46:04.76 
  2.     Best, Wesley                            00:48:57.74 
  3.     Ferguson, Todd                          01:06:46.14 
  4.     Drinkard, Billy                         01:07:50.12 
  5.     Bowman, Bob                             01:12:49.16 
  6.     Hernandez, Alfredo                      01:35:38.60 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Guthrie, Amy                            01:18:08.57 
  2.     Boone, Mary Jo                          01:28:07.15 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 45 - 49 
  1.     Weaver, Terry                           01:03:11.38 
  2.     Miller, Eric                            01:08:28.14 
  3.     Cruz, Narcizo                           01:18:31.02 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 50 - 54 
  1.     Upshur, Marjette                        01:16:19.92 
  2.     Berry, Carolee                          01:18:07.94 
  3.     Taylor, Kathi                           01:20:32.43 
  4.     Bryant, Sara lloyd                      01:34:58.27 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 50 - 54 
  1.     Turk, Joseph                            00:56:10.55 
  2.     Hackett, David                          00:57:08.06 
  3.     Russell, Brian                          01:08:32.10 
  4.     Schweitzer, Paul                        01:10:24.58 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 55 - 59 
  1.     Blackwell, Nancy                        01:17:26.60 
  2.     Vengrin, Jean                           01:23:55.61 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Men's Age Group: 55 - 59 
  1.     Gay, Bill                               01:16:11.67 
  2.     Torrence, Brian                         01:19:20.58 
  3.     Oalmann, David                          01:19:51.54 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
 
                           Women's Age Group: 60 & Over 
  1.     Evans, Sally                            01:17:08.75 
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------| 
                           Men's Age Group: 60 & Over 
  1.     Spencer, Bobby                         01:02:55.64 


